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Sparkassen

Miinsterland

1.

2.

GIRO.2013

7755
7752
7754
7756
7715
7757

7904
7901
7906
7903
7907
7902
7905

merkur-druck.

Cup der LBS

Ergebnis 120 km Teamwertung

com

Schweizer, Friedrich
Dengler, Christian
Monig, Christoph
Weinhold, Bernd
Bohm, Manfred

Wilk, Jens

Team Graakjaer

Miller, Christian
Bosniatzki, Marek
Bombach, Karsten
Linke, Carsten
Sinske, Axel
Kihmel, Sandro
Ackermann, Nino

3. BUERSTNER-DUEMO 1

4.

7702
7698
7699
7708
7701
7704
7700

7669
7668
9082
7667
7671
7670

Krabbe, Florian
Horstmann, Julian
Merschformann, Bruce
Polnik, Nils

Licke, Jirgen
Bastian, Peter
Beversdorff, Malte

ROSE Team Minsterland 1

Breulmann, Christopher
Schoépfer-Droop, Matthias
WeiB, Felix

Lensing, Martin
Witthaut, Patrick

Klung, Gabor

5. TEAM STRASSACKER 1

7731
7423
7436
7440
7422
7426

Dahlheimer, Timo
Scholz, Daniel
Stenzel, Frank
Kirfel, Manuel
Koopmann, Holger
Deckers, Philippe

6. Team uvex vermarc 1

7.

7360
7485
7431
7327
7406
7266
7371

Olympia Event Service Mikro Timing @& +49-231 - 56228070 - = +49-0231 - 56228077
Internet: www:mikro-funk.de

Schmitz, Klaus
Hoffmann, Aaron
Kriger, Edward
Schalow, Eric
Semm, Florian
Weir, Gary
Block, Ralph

livewelt TEST TEAM 2

12:55:24.43

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

13:

14
14
14
14
14

13.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:04
:19.

683
390
628
726

.072

425

12:55:25.30

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

13:

14
14
14

14:

14
14

14.
:03.
:03.
:04
11.
:12.
:12.

688
176
210

.223

956
607
676

12:56:14.77

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
14
14
14
14
21
38

:03.
:03.
:03.
:04
:06.
: 44
:01.

069
374
772

.550

322

.595

930

12:56:15.85

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
14
14
14
14
14

:03.
:03.
:04
:04
:06.
:07

479
522

.049
.804

460

.157

12:56:16.08

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
14
14
14
14
14

:02.
:04
:04
:04
:05.
:07

904

.214
.415
.546

446

.536

12:56:28.63

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
14
14
14
14

25:
28:

:05.
:07.
:07
:09.
:16.
00.
19.

006
149

.381

093
040
174
737

12:56:30.89
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00:00.87

00:50.34

00:51.42

00:51.65

01:04.20

01:06.46

LBS
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Sparkassen

Miinsterland

GIRO.2013

7718
7852
7802
9340
7256
7563

Cup der LBS

Ergebnis 120 km Teamwertung

Biendarra, Dennis
Take, Tim

Broch, Alexander
Maxa, Matthias
Lischka, Andreas

Roters, Heinz-Dieter

8. BUERSTNER-DUEMO 1.1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

7710 Schneider, Hubertus
7709 Polnik, Michael
7706 Tenhumberg, Michael
7707 Venjakob, Katharina
7705 Raue, Josef
7813 Bach, Kevin
7696 Thyssen, Michael
Team Speiche Gera
7197 Kohler, Robert
7196 Doérfer, Thomas
7195 Rose, Christian
7191 Michalowitzsch, Rene
7192 Zscheckel, Tilman
Team Phamos
7518 Kramer, Thomas
7783 Block, Alexander
7801 Blatz, Thorsten
7693 Haberich, Jorg
7737 Gottwald, Daniel
V£fB Polch
7099 Lentz, Phillip
7768 Eggers, Alexander
7098 Lentz, Christian
7096 Freund, Denis
Team uvex vermarc 2
7773 Neumann, Franz
7159 Schiefer, Sven
7728 Zacco, Daniele
7479 Wohllebe, Peter
7480 Miller, Silke
Team Buerstner-Duemo 2
7293 Schmidt, Felix
7272 Lentfort, Andreas
7268 Hammerschmidt, Erich
7375 Feist, Dittmar
7177 Schirjann, Dirk

Olympia Event Service Mikro Timing @& +49-231 - 56228070 - = +49-0231 - 56228077

TEAM STRASSACKER 3

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
14
14

21

12:56:41.32

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
14
14
14
14
21
21

12:58:14.46

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
14
14

13:02:11.05

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
14
14

21

13:04:09.01

03:14:
03:14:
03:14:
03:21:

13:15:34.46

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
14

24
40

13:17:40.04

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
21
21
21
21

13:19:19.61

Technik - EDV - Zeitmessungen - Sport-Information

:03.
:05.
:07
14:
:50
33:

:04
:10
:13.
:13.
148
:05.
:06.

:06.
:06.
:10
15:
19:

:05.
:07
:08
19:
:03.

:04
:16.
22:
:57
:28

:05.
:03.
:06.
:23.
:35.

435
489
.709
.256
.098
11.671

14

01:16.89

.084
.161

313

763
.202

270

941
02:50.03
504

630
.329
50.997
47.956
06:46.62
111
.822
.805
49.315

799
08:44.58
08.627
11.155
12.547
36.685
20:10.03
.251

112
16.290

.806

.852
22:15.61
871

978

335

852

666

23:55.18

Internet: www:mikro-funk.de

LBS
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Sparkassen
Miinsterland

GIRO.2013

7663
7432
7414
7429

Ergebnis 120 km Teamwertung

Grauschopf, Jirgen
Rosner, Daniel
Eisele, Daniel
Keller, Frank

15. Hallzig Express

7330
7835
7778
7834
7832

Schultz, Rigo
Grasse, Robert
Richter, Marco
Speer, Volker
Oswald, Jens

16. FC Deutsche Post III

9219
7539
7542
7540
7541
7544

Waslikowski, Uwe
Schley, Hartmut
Ruzanski, Michael
Schiittler, Ralf
Richter, Ralf
Zimmermann, Birgit

17. stolting Jedermann Team 4

7524
7367
7501
7891
7889

Halata, Frank
Brust, Volker
Leuschner, Torsten
Riehl, Sabine
Hengster, Joerg

18. NUTRIXXION XX-Force

7324
7476
7251
7787

19. TEAM-HSW

7314
7792
7743
7790
7785
7797

Olympia Event Service Mikro Timing @& +49-231 - 56228070 - = +49-0231 - 56228077
Internet: www:mikro-funk.de

Bienert, Thoralf
Ungemach, Peter
Miller, Florian
Rupp, Martin

Hartwig, Thorsten
Mehlich, Ulli
Nettke, Axel
Rosenfeld, Peter
Etling, Olaf
Werdermann, Tobias

Cup der LBS

03:14:04.588
03:14:05.687
03:14:11.421
03:36:57.916

13:25:23.63

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
21
24
24

35:

:08
122
:55.
:56.
06.

.296
.481

964
892
623

13:28:52.05

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

14
24
24
24
24

39:

:03.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:56.
49.

915
991
046
102
335
532

13:37:38.64

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

21
22
24
28

28:

:40
:43.
:55.
:18.
19.

.502

713
476
946
086

13:37:52.85

03:14:07.870
03:21:10.467
03:24:59.409
03:37:35.104

13:42:55.10

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

24
24
24
28

39:
39:

Technik - EDV - Zeitmessungen - Sport-Information

:52.
:52
:55.
:13.
45,
55.

603

.836

779
880
008
038

29:59.20

33:27.62

42:14.21

42:28.42

47:30.67

LBS



